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ESTEE LAUDER COMPANIES INC

ISIN:  US5184391044

WKN: 518439104
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General attributes 300.00 R, |
ISIN US5184391044 .'H |
Symbol EL | N
Y
Exchange NYSE 950,00 /
Currency usSD {
Sector Other _JI
f -
Security type Stock il
Market cap (m) 28880 EUR 00001 || I {k
Benchmark S&P 500 N | M.-' |
i i
IrlI I\"I.
Market data 150.00 YA I
(! |' i .' -‘\\.
Bid (Bid size) 134.70 USD (200) Yy
Ask (Ask size) 136.70 USD (500)
Open 138.09 USD 07.2019 06.2020 05.2021 04.2022 03.2023 02.2024
High 138.17 USD
Low 134.47 USD
Close (prev. day) 138.24 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
: : Source: FactSet

VWAP 135.328658 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,907,976
Trading volume 393,225,449.62 Recent research
Number of trades 41,328

on instrument | on sector on market

Last size - Date Headline Download
2023/06/06 e Global Equity Ratings &
Futures and Options 2023/06/01 2= Global Equity Ratings &
Related Futures - 2023/05/24 2 Global Equity Ratings Ly
Related Options - 2023/05/03 2 Global Equity Ratings L
2023/04/25 2 Global Equity Ratings &

PDF Downloads
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US5184391044-2024-05-20.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS5184391044
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US5184391044&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5184391044&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5184391044&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=333989
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=74fcdca959b4acb250533cc98601f86a43afeed5891b7aface9b33c53dc50a20&idfile=58476&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58476%2F2023-06-06%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8ca90dda35bcb556b&time=1716261798&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=333383
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f474ee5aa2c2dc709f13c008fdc063814c0a80af8d5ac0b3c751247449469222&idfile=58446&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58446%2F2023-06-01%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=35d57051c7cb09daf&time=1716261798&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=331827
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e6970dcd0f765ff83a8276c6a0776f7e8a631e7661d0966d720bf362263ddd7&idfile=58403&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58403%2F2023-05-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=60abdaa35f5cbaa88&time=1716261798&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=328069
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e32719c2a13ad0b080125fe72f935c5c9e91eb6e825d6340f7f0418846d8d47f&idfile=58279&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58279%2F2023-05-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=015ed1c79b969a884&time=1716261798&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=326508
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b2033d40533ef7f23435de957d628c5f3e962a421ece19297f8e74303023229&idfile=58232&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58232%2F2023-04-25%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=62e0aa16dfdc3b08a&time=1716261798&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
134.75 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

-2.52% (-3.49)

US5184391044
EL

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

28,880 EUR
S&P 500

134.70 USD (200)
136.70 USD (500)

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) +9.25%
Perf (abs.) +10.50
Beta 1.12
Volatility 40.08
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138.09 USD
138.17 USD
134.47 USD
138.24 USD
135.328658 USD
2,907,976
393,225,449.62
41,328
1Y 3Y
-31.79% -49.18%
-57.80 -120.00
1.30 1.28
42.01 37.71
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ESTEE LAUDER COMPANIES INC

Exchange [F]

135.55 USD (2,573,437)
139.33 USD (2,794,698)
141.58 USD (2,711,554)
151.09 USD (2,681,772)

159.75 USD (2024/02/05)

124.03 USD (2024/05/01)

204.41 USD (2023/06/16)

102.22 USD (2023/11/01)

Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/ 17:35 124.50 EUR
05/17

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 124.50 EUR
05/17

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 124.00 EUR
05/17

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:59 123.50 EUR
05/17

NYSE 2024/ 22:00 134.75USD

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 2
0.00 2
0.04 20
0.00 5
393.23 41,328
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US5184391044
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419029886
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304655
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35395963
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12568
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Munich

London Stock Exchange
Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF

Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
04/04

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

08:00

17:53

08:01

19:18

17:44

19:31

08:08

127.00 EUR

135.2769 USD

127.00 EUR

137.00 EUR

125.00 EUR

124.00 EUR

127.00 EUR

0.00

0.20

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12567
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477310
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271182
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210690
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210690
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906206
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906206
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323748
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12566
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Company profile

Company Logo

ESTEE
LAUDER

COMPANMNIES

Contact Details

THE ESTEE LAUDER COMPANIES INC.

767 Fifth Avenue - 10153 New York

Telefon: +1-212-572-4200
Fax: +1-212-527-3764
E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: ESTEE LAUDER

COMPANIES INC
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Company Profile

The Estée Lauder Companies, Inc. engages in the manufacture of skin care, makeup,
fragrance and hair care products. It sells products under the following brand names: Estée
Lauder, Clinique, Origins, MAC, Bobbi Brown, La Mer, Jo Malone London, Aveda and Too
Faced. Its channels consist of department stores, multi-brand retailers, upscale perfumeries
and pharmacies, and prestige salons and spas. The company was founded by Estee Lauder
and Joseph Lauder in 1946 and is headquartered in New York, NY.

Members of Management Board

William Lauder  Chairman of Board of

Directors

Arturo Nunez Member of Board of
Directors

Barry Sternlicht Member of Board of
Directors

Charlene Member of Board of

Barshefsky Directors

Gary Lauder Member of Board of
Directors

Jane Lauder Member of Board of
Directors

Jennifer Hyman Member of Board of
Directors

Jennifer Tejada Member of Board of
Directors

Lynn de Member of Board of

Rothschild Directors

Paul Fribourg Member of Board of
Directors

Richard Parsons Member of Board of
Directors

Richard Zannino Member of Board of
Directors

Ronald Lauder = Member of Board of
Directors

Wei Dong Member of Board of
Directors

Fabrizio Freda  Chairman of Managing
Board

Carl Haney Member of Executive
Committee

Deirdre Stanley Member of Executive
Committee

Jane Hertzmark Member of Executive

Hudis Committee

Leonard A. Member of Executive

Lauder Committee

Meridith Member of Executive

Webster Committee

Michael O'Hare Member of Executive
Committee
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US5184391044-2024-05-20.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS5184391044
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Peter Jueptner

Roberto
Canevari

Ronald S.
Lauder

Sara E. Moss

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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