ESTEE LAUDER COMPANIES INC

ISIN: **US5184391044** WKN: **518439104**

Overview

2024/05/17 22:00:02				
Price 134.75 USD				
Difference	0	-2.52% (-3.49)		

General attributes				
ISIN	US5184391044			
Symbol	EL			
Exchange	NYSE			
Currency	USD			
Sector	Other			
Security type	Stock			
Market cap (m)	28,880 EUR			
Benchmark	S&P 500			

Market data	
Bid (Bid size)	134.70 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size)	136.70 USD (500)
Open	138.09 USD
High	138.17 USD
Low	134.47 USD
Close (prev. day)	138.24 USD
VWAP	135.328658 USD
Volume (pcs)	2,907,976
Trading volume	393,225,449.62
Number of trades	41,328
Last size	-

Futures and Options	
Related Futures	-
Related Options	-

PDF Downloads	
Company report: ESTEE LAUDER COMPANIES INC	



Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance. **Source:** FactSet

Recent research

on instrument	on sector	on market	
Date		Headline	Download
2023/06/06	80 Jan 87 Tes	Global Equity Ratings	
2023/06/01	84 L2 27 F8	Global Equity Ratings	
2023/05/24	83 J.B 87 TS	Global Equity Ratings	
2023/05/03	84 L2 27 F8	Global Equity Ratings	
2023/04/25	80 J./2 27 J./80	Global Equity Ratings	.≛.



Details

2024/05/17 22:00:02					
Price					
134.75 USD					
Difference	0	-2.52% (-3.49)			

General attributes				
ISIN	US5184391044			
Symbol	EL			
Exchange	NYSE			
Currency	USD			
Sector	Other			
Security type	Stock			
Market cap (m)	28,880 EUR			
Benchmark	S&P 500			

Market data	
Bid (Bid size)	134.70 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size)	136.70 USD (500)
Open	138.09 USD
High	138.17 USD
Low	134.47 USD
Close (prev. day)	138.24 USD
VWAP	135.328658 USD
Volume (pcs)	2,907,976
Trading volume	393,225,449.62
Number of trades	41,328
Last size	-

Performance and Risk						
6m 1Y 3Y						
Perf (%)	+9.25%	-31.79%	-49.18%			
Perf (abs.)	+10.50	-57.80	-120.00			
Beta	1.12	1.30	1.28			
Volatility	40.08	42.01	37.71			



Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance. $\textbf{Source:} \ \ \textbf{FactSet}$

JSD (2,573,437)
JSD (2,794,698)
JSD (2,711,554)
JSD (2,681,772)
SD (2024/02/05)
SD (2024/05/01)
SD (2023/06/16)
SD (2023/11/01)

All listings for ESTEE LAUDER COMPANIES INC					
Exchange 🖶	Date	Time	Price	Trading volume (mio.)	Number of trades
Xetra	2024/ 05/17	17:35	124.50 EUR	0.00	2
Vienna Stock Exchange	2024/ 05/17	17:32	124.50 EUR	0.00	2
Tradegate	2024/ 05/17	22:26	124.00 EUR	0.04	20
Stuttgart	2024/ 05/17	21:59	123.50 EUR	0.00	5
NYSE	2024/	22:00	134.75 USD	393.23	41,328



	05/17				
Munich	2024/ 05/17	08:00	127.00 EUR	0.00	2
London Stock Exchange	2024/ 05/17	17:53	135.2769 USD	0.20	5
Frankfurt	2024/ 05/17	08:01	127.00 EUR	0.00	2
Euronext Milan MTF Trading After Hours	2024/ 04/04	19:18	137.00 EUR	0.00	1
Euronext Milan MTF Global Equity Market	2024/ 05/17	17:44	125.00 EUR	0.00	1
Duesseldorf	2024/ 05/17	19:31	124.00 EUR	0.00	7
Berlin	2024/ 05/17	80:80	127.00 EUR	0.00	2



Company profile

Company Logo



Contact Details

THE ESTÉE LAUDER COMPANIES INC.

- -

767 Fifth Avenue - 10153 New York

Telefon: +1-212-572-4200 Fax: +1-212-527-3764

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: ESTEE LAUDER COMPANIES INC

Company Profile

₫,

The Estée Lauder Companies, Inc. engages in the manufacture of skin care, makeup, fragrance and hair care products. It sells products under the following brand names: Estée Lauder, Clinique, Origins, MAC, Bobbi Brown, La Mer, Jo Malone London, Aveda and Too Faced. Its channels consist of department stores, multi-brand retailers, upscale perfumeries and pharmacies, and prestige salons and spas. The company was founded by Estee Lauder and Joseph Lauder in 1946 and is headquartered in New York, NY.

Members of Ma	anagement Board
William Laudar	Chairman of Board

William Lauder	Chairman of Board of Directors
Arturo Nunez	Member of Board of Directors
Barry Sternlicht	Member of Board of Directors
Charlene Barshefsky	Member of Board of Directors
Gary Lauder	Member of Board of Directors
Jane Lauder	Member of Board of Directors
Jennifer Hyman	Member of Board of Directors
Jennifer Tejada	Member of Board of Directors
Lynn de Rothschild	Member of Board of Directors
Paul Fribourg	Member of Board of Directors
Richard Parsons	Member of Board of Directors
Richard Zannino	Member of Board of Directors
Ronald Lauder	Member of Board of Directors
Wei Dong	Member of Board of Directors
Fabrizio Freda	Chairman of Managing Board
Carl Haney	Member of Executive Committee
Deirdre Stanley	Member of Executive Committee
Jane Hertzmark Hudis	Member of Executive Committee
Leonard A. Lauder	Member of Executive Committee
Meridith Webster	Member of Executive Committee
Michael O'Hare	Member of Executive Committee



Peter Jueptner	Member of Executive Committee
Roberto Canevari	Member of Executive Committee
Ronald S. Lauder	Member of Executive Committee
Sara E. Moss	Member of Executive Committee

